One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA 30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017-2022  Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 10/24/22 1 of 3
Luminaire Type:
Catalog Number
(autopopulated):
AX3 AR G4 3ASLOT
3” LED RECESSED ADJUSTABLE
REMODEL

12˚ 12D -
20˚ 12D AF3/10
24˚ 24D -
30˚ 12D AF3/20
35˚ 35D -
40˚ 12D AF3/30
45˚ 12D AF3/40
50˚ 50D -
60˚ 12D AF3/50
20˚x60˚ 12D AF3/60x1
To achieve the desired beam angle (FWHM), specify the
following primary LED optic on the luminaire and order the
diffusing film from the table below
ACCESSORIES
Accessories
3AXOPT/12D 12˚ Optic IIS 35 HE Up to 35W Remote Mount
3AXOPT/24D 24˚ Optic Micro Inverter (30LM Excluded)
3AXOPT/35D 35˚ Optic
3AXOPT/50D 50˚ Optic DCCF 200 HAL4250 Daylight Blue Correction Lens
AF3/10 10˚ Diffusing Film DIFF 200 Diffuse Spread Lens
AF3/20 20˚ Diffusing Film SOLITE 200 Uniformity Lens
AF3/30 30˚ Diffusing Film UVF 200 UV Filter Lens
AF3/40 40˚ Diffusing Film PRISM 200 Prismatic Lens
AF3/50 50˚ Diffusing Film LSPREAD 200 Linear Spread Lens
AF3/60x1 60˚x1˚ Diffusing Film HCLBL 200 Hexcell Louver
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA 30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017-2022  Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 10/24/22 3 of 3